BOARD MEMBERS:
Joy Chance

Rufaro Berry
David May

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
BROOKLYN
Batiste, Francis

Porter, Marvin

HARTFORD
Erickson, Kurt J.

Gill, Davon
Williams, David

OSBORN
Calderon, Jose

Knox, Steven Andrew
Jackson, Kevin
Payne, Fredrick
Ramos, Abel

Sandgren, William

INMATE NUMBER

367748

341570

319380

292208

168871

144872

253064

248142

82821

213754

328968

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

Bolinger, Jessup

297278

Distribution Date: February 26, 2015

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET

BROOKLYN - HARTFORD-OSBORN VIDEO

REVOCATION / RESCISSION
THURSDAY, MARCH 5, 2015
Start Time: 9:00 am

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

FACILITY HEARING TYPE
Brooklyn Revocation
Brooklyn S/P Revocation
Hartford S/P Revocation
Hartford S/P Revocation
Hartford Revocation
Osborn S/P Revocation
Osborn Revocation
Brooklyn S/P Revocation
Osborn Revocation
Osborn S/P Revocation
Osborn S/P Revocation

Case Review

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Bullard

Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Michael Cardona



